
2013 Junior Varsity Baseball  (3-8-1) 
            

Date Day   Opponent Time Result 
Apr 2 Tues vs Homer Center 4:15pm postponed  

Apr 4 Thurs vs Northern Cambria 4:15pm L  
Apr 6 Sat vs Westmont (Game 1) 10:00am Tie 

      Westmont (Game 2)            W  
Apr 9 Tues vs Richland 4:15pm  W  
Apr 13 Sat at Bishop McCort (Game 1) 11:00am  L    
      Bishop McCort (Game 2) 12:30pm  L    
Apr 15 Mon at Somerset 4:15pm L  
Apr 18 Thurs at Northern Cambria 4:00pm L   
Apr 23  Tues at Forest Hills 4:00pm L   
Apr 25 Thurs vs Somerset 4:15pm L   
Apr 30 Tues at Richland 4:30pm L   
May 3 Fri vs Cambria Heights 4:15pm W   
May 10 Fri vs Forest Hills 4:15pm cancelled 

 


